	Official Record Recording requested By LINCOLN COUNTY CLERK
APN	Lincoln County – NV Leslie Boucher – Recorder
APN	Fee: Page 1 of 2 RPTT: Recorded By: LB Book-228 Page- 0157
APN	0128247
Title of Docum	ent
Affirmation Stater	
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached d submitted for recording does not contain the social security r	ocument, including any exhibits, hereby
239B.030)	dimest of any person of persons. (2 of 1440
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached de	ocument, including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for recording does contain the social security numbers:	per of a person or persons as required by
(State specific law)	
Theda Market Chair	
) Signature 11tte	\
Signature	
1-16-07	
Date	•
Grantees address and mail tax statement:	
Alamo Sewer & Water GID	
P. O. Box 418	
Alamo, N 89001	•

DOC # Ø128247

APN: N/A
Mail Recorded Document to:
Lincoln County
Attention

WATER RIGHTS QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE made and entered into this 29th day of <u>Ducumber</u>, 2006 between LINCOLN COUNTY, a political subdivision of the State of Nevada (hereinafter referred to as "Grantor") and ALAMO SEWER AND WATER GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT (hereinafter referred to as "Grantee"), does hereby quitclaim to Grantee, and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, subject to the reservation hereinafter set forth, as follows:

All right, title and interest in and to the State of Nevada, Division of Water Resources Permit No. 65679.

TOGETHER WITH, all singular, the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, all and singular, the said water rights with the appurtenances unto the said Grantee, so long as said water rights are used for public, municipal or industrial park water purposes within Lincoln County.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has hereto executed this Water Right Quitclaim Deed the day and year first written above.

By Jeorge 7. Lown Its: Johnman

STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF LINCOLN

On this 29⁻¹ day of lecember, 2006, personally appeared before me, a notary public, George T. Rowe, personally known (or proved) to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity as Chairman of LINCOLN COUNTY.



Notary Public

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

DOC # DV-128247

01/17/2007

04:33 PM

Official Record

_					ding reques LN COUNTY C		
1. Assessor Pare					1 1		RIL.
a)	N/A					County -	
	and the second s			Lesi	ie Bouch	er – Reco	order
:				Page 1	1 of 1	Fee:	
a)					led By: LB	RPTI:	
2. Type of Prope			FC	Book-	228 Page	- 0157 ' LIUINALL	USE ONE
	vacant Land	b) Single Fami			ment #		
	ogdo/Townhouse	d) 2-4 Plex	Book			Page:	
e) 🔲 A	partment Building	f) Commercia			ling:		+
g) 📮 🗸	griculture	h) 🔲 Mobile Hon	note:		M115,		-
i) 🗵 o	ther water ri	gnts	[Note	S.			
2 Takal Malma C	Sales Price of Property			-		The same of the sa	
	, ,	•					V 1
	Only (value of forgi	ven dept) 2	/				1
Taxable Valu							
Real Property	Transfer Tax Duc;	/S_		\			1
I. If Exemption (Claimed:						
a. Trans	fer Tax Exemption, per	r NRS 375.090, section:	2				
b. Expla	in Reason for Exemptic	on: Grantee is	a politic	al subd	livision	of the	<u>-</u>
-	·	State of N	evada	/	7	,	
hat the information and aformation provided he	wided is correct to the best of trein. Parthermore, the parties as the plus interest and 80% in	ce), declares and acknowledg (their information and belief, a agree that disallowance of a per month. Pursuant to NRS	and can be supported by claimed exemption, 375,030, the Buyer m	by ducumentati or other determ ad Seller shall	on if called upo rination of addi- he fointly and i	a to submantisk tjonal tax due, n severally Hable	the My result in a
ignuture	and but	<u> </u>	Capacit	y Agent	for Gra	intee	
ignaturu	00		/ /		<u> </u>		
SELL	er (grantor) inp	ORMATION))	BUYE	r (Grant	ee) evfor	MATTON
with Mana I Sin.	an In County		Print Name	Alamo S	Sewer &	Water	G1D
	coln County		Address	PU Box	418 10) W Bro	
ddress					<u></u>	J W DCU	auway
ity		•	City	Alamo		00001	مسسسته کی البیات
tate	Zip		State	NV	Zip _	89001	
				•			
		141W/00018 55555	MENEO AN INAVARA		0) (VCB	ימם ו זמו	
<u>CO</u>)	MPANY/PRRSON R	EOUESTING RECOR	mue (reduis	I TON AL QU	UVYEK UK	>=1-r-C/()	
io. Name			Evc. #				
ddress							
îty			State;		Žip		